
2006 Eesti MV C2

Sõidu 

nr.

Stardi 

aeg
Klass Distants Koht Võistleja Sünd. Klubi Tulemus

Eelsõit

1. 11.00 Pc 1000m 1. Kaarel Kuslap 1992 Viljandi 3.26,8

2. Anton Materanski 1992 Narva 3.27,1

3. Sten Lelov 1992 Kalev 3.28,4

4. Cristofer Hillep 1992 Tallinn 3.30,8

5. Alar Härmik 1992 Viljandi 3.32,0

6. Ahto Järvoja 1992 Pärnu 3.32,3

7. Viktor Novossjolov 1992 Narva 3.36,4

8. Jürgen Lusik 1992 Pärnu 3.37,0

9. Sander Lootus 1992 Pärnu 3.37,4

10. Ramon Rand 1992 Kalev 3.37,7

11. Oleg Bulanov 1992 Narva 3.42,4

12. Risto Alberg 1992 SAK 3.53,3

13. Indrek Reinik 1993 Pärnu 4.02,6

14. Germo Hünerson 1992 Viljandi 4.06,1

15. Markus Urban 1993 Pärnu 4.08,0

16. Marek Meiesaar 1992 Viljandi 4.14,1

17. Juss Pärnaku 1993 Viljandi 4.22,2

18. Risto Tölp 1995 Viljandi 4.27,0

19. Indrek Järvoja 1994 Pärnu 4.34,6

20. Priit Pärnaku 1992 Viljandi 4.42,3

21. Asso Kivilaan 1995 Viljandi 4.46,1

22. Allan Käo 1993 Pärnu 4.46,6

23. Lauri Pärnaku 1994 Viljandi 5.29,2

2. 11.30 Tb 2000m 1. Mari-Liisi Soovik 1990 Pärnu 7.58,0

2. Birgit Pertelson 1991 Viljandi 8.03,3

3. Karin Neerot 1991 Viljandi 8.06,0

4. Andra Joost 1990 Kalev 8.06,5

5. Meelika Lehola 1990 Kalev 8.09,3

6. Koidu Killing 1991 Kalev 8.18,6

7. Anni Rava 1990 Pärnu 8.20,3

8. Kristel Türk 1991 Viljandi 8.25,8

9. Marge Rosen 1991 Viljandi 8.32,0

10. Liina Kaabel 1991 Pärnu 8.43,5

11. Eve Oviir 1991 Viljandi 8.48,3

12. Rina Gontsukova 1990 SAK 8.59,7

13. Merilin Juhkam 1991 Viljandi 9.00,1

14. Kristiina Pajo 1990 Pärnu 9.05,4

3. 11.50 Pb 2000m 1. Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi 6.55,6

2. Vadim Pudov 1991 Narva 6.56,1

3. Tauri Hunt 1990 Pärnu 6.56,8

4. Anton Gets 1991 Narva 6.57,3

5. Hardo Hanson 1990 Kalev 7.03,6

6. Kaijo Killing 1990 Pärnu 7.06,8

7. Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 Kalev 7.07,2

8. Tõnis Paara 1990 Kalev 7.07,8

9. Aleksei Matvejev 1990 Narva 7.13,7

10. Carel Kivimaa 1990 Kalev 7.13,8

11. Urmas Talimaa 1990 Viljandi 7.14,6

12. Nikita Lunin 1990 Pärnu 7.16,3

13. Kristo Laarman 1991 Kalev 7.20,8
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14. Allvar Väli 1991 Pärnu 7.22,5

15. Jorma Lusik 1991 Pärnu 7.28,8

16. Laurits Puust 1990 Pärnu 7.29,0

17. Päärn Piller 1991 Pärnu 7.32,5

18. Martin Laius 1991 Kalev 7.37,1

19. Janno Väinola 1990 Pärnu 7.40,4

20. Robert Jürimaa 1991 Viljandi 7.46,6

21. Taisto Rannamets 1991 Kalev 8.08,5

22. Mario Rannamets 1991 Kalev 8.08,7

23. Kristo Koval 1991 Viljandi 9.59,3

4. 12.25 Ta 2000m 1 Jevgenia Rõndina 1989 Narva 7.28,6

2 Mirja Palo 1988 Viljandi 7.50,0

3 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 Kalev 7.54,7

4 Katrin Ojalill 1988 SAK 7.56,5

5 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi 7.59,1

6 Kadi Ainsaar 1989 SAK 7.59,3

7 Rhoda Vaiksaar 1988 SAK 7.59,6

8 Anu Borkvel 1989 Pärnu 8.00,9

9 Gerli Noodapera 1989 Kalev 8.05,7

10 Kristiina Tinkus 1989 Kalev 8.05,9

11 Sandra Absalon 1989 Pärnu 8.06,7

5. 12.45 Pa 2000m 1. Fredi Oks 1988 Pärnu 6.38,9

2. Martin Neerot 1989 Viljandi 6.41,3

3. Rauno Talisoo 1988 Kalev 6.41,8

4. Siim Lutoskin 1988 Kalev 6.43,2

5. Juhan Laos 1988 Kalev 6.43,5

6. Enn Semjonov 1988 Kalev 6.45,5

7. Mihkel Teppan 1989 SAK 6.48,9

8. Mario Lindau 1988 Tallinn 6.48,9

9. Martin Mesilov 1988 Tallinn 6.49,8

10. Norman Kuusik 1989 Kalev 6.53,6

11. Maksim Dubinin 1988 Pärnu 6.55,2

12. Roman Raaliste 1989 Pärnu 6.56,1

13. Jaarek Konsa 1988 Tallinn 6.57,4

14. Matvei Zlobin 1988 Tallinn 7.04,8

15. Heigo Varik 1989 Tallinn 7.04,9

16. Tamor Bakhoff 1989 Pärnu 7.05,0

17. Tarvo Sokko 1989 Pärnu 7.07,2

18. Jevgeni Panov 1988 Narva 7.08,2

19. Silver Hillermaa 1988 Viljandi 7.12,1

20. Jaak Goretski 1988 Viljandi 7.20,1

21. Pavel Zibarov 1989 Pärnu 7.20,6

22. Jürgen Rosen 1989 Viljandi 7.20,7

23. Vadim Sirotin 1988 Pärnu 7.27,4

24. Riho Treumuth 1989 Pärnu 7.32,8

25. Dmitri Jaskin 1988 Pärnu 7.33,3

6. 13.25 M k/k 2000m 1. Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 SAK 6.52,9

2. Aleksei Lipintsov 1982 Pärnu 6.57,6

3. Denis Nessõn 1987 Pärnu 6.59,1

4. Valeri Prosvirnin 1986 Tallinn 6.59,3

5. Janis Putrics 1967 Pärnu 7.00,2

6. Aleksandr Kornejev 1984 Narva 7.00,8

7. Dmitri Kljussov Narva 7.01,7

8. Kaspar Hillermaa 1987 Viljandi 7.03,8

9. Kristo Kaup 1987 Kalev 7.03,9

10. Erko Liier 1987 Kalev 7.05,0

11. Georg Kalde 1987 Pärnu 7.38,9
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7. 13.45 M 2000m 1. Andrei Jämsa 1982 Pärnu 5.57,5

2. Leonid Gulov 1981 Narva 5.58,2

3. Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu 5.58,4

4. Jüri Jaanson 1965 Pärnu 5.58,6

5. Igor Kuzmin 1985 Narva 6.01,8

6. Vladimir Latin 1985 Narva 6.02,7

7. Allar Raja 1983 Kalev 6.04,1

8. Silver Sonntak 1976 Pärnu 6.08,7

9. Andrei Silin 1978 Narva 6.08,8

10. Andrus Sabiin 1986 Pärnu 6.09,1

11. Artur Maier 1986 Pärnu 6.11,2

12. Oleg Vinogradov 1984 Pärnu 6.11,6

13. Jaan Laos 1985 Kalev 6.12,8

14. Sten Villmann 1986 Pärnu 6.13,7

15. Roman Dmitrjev 1983 Narva 6.13,8

16. Oleg Dmitrjev 1985 Narva 6.14,2

17. Alvar Räägel 1986 Kalev 6.17,6

18. Elar Jaakson 1987 Pärnu 6.23,5

19. Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi 6.25,4

20. Raimo Pull 1985 Pärnu 6.26,4

21. Martin Absalon 1986 Pärnu 6.30,7

22. Raivo Väinola 1986 Pärnu 6.39,3

23. Andrus Arula 1982 Kalev 6.47,9

FINAALID eelsõit finaal

8. 15.00 Tc 1000m 1. Eglit Võsu 1992 Pärnu 3.53,6

2. Kadi Ranne 1992 Kalev 3.59,0

3. Jekaterina Dubinko 1992 Narva 4.11,3

4. Liis Papagoi 1992 Viljandi 4.14,8

5. Gitta Kivilaan 1993 Viljandi 4.25,6

6. Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi 4.43,5

9. 15.10 Pc 1000m 1 Alar Härmik 1992 Viljandi 3.32,0 3.17,5

 2 Sten Lelov 1992 Kalev 3.28,4 3.23,0

3 Kaarel Kuslap 1992 Viljandi 3.26,8 3.25,0

4 Cristofer Hillep 1992 Tallinn 3.30,8 3.26,8

5 Anton Materanski 1992 Narva 3.27,1 3.33,2

6 Ahto Järvoja 1992 Pärnu 3.32,3 3.33,8

7 Viktor Novossjolov 1992 Narva 3.36,4 3.34,1

8 Jürgen Lusik 1992 Pärnu 3.37,0 3.40,3

10. 15.20 Tb 2000m 1 Andra Joost 1990 Kalev 8.06,5 7.43,9

2 Mari-Liisi Soovik 1990 Pärnu 7.58,0 7.47,6

3 Karin Neerot 1991 Viljandi 8.06,0 7.53,3

4 Birgit Pertelson 1991 Viljandi 8.03,3 8.07,3

5 Meelika Lehola 1990 Kalev 8.09,3 8.11,7

6 Anni Rava 1990 Pärnu 8.20,3 8.16,5

7 Koidu Killing 1991 Kalev 8.18,6 8.19,6

8 Kristel Türk 1991 Viljandi 8.25,8 8.36,2

11. 15.30 Pb 2000m 1 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi 6.55,6 6.33,8

2 Anton Gets 1991 Narva 6.57,3 6.52,6

3 Vadim Pudov 1991 Narva 6.56,1 6.58,2

4 Hardo Hanson 1990 Kalev 7.03,6 7.03,0

5 Tauri Hunt 1990 Pärnu 6.56,8 7.06,0

6 Tõnis Paara 1990 Kalev 7.07,8 7.10,2

7 Sten-Erik Anderson 1991 Kalev 7.07,2 7.12,3

8 Kaijo Killing 1990 Pärnu 7.06,8 DNS
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12. 15.40 Ta 2000m 1 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 Kalev 7.54,7 6.52,7

2 Jevgenia Rõndina 1989 Narva 7.28,6 7.14,9

3 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi 7.59,1 7.39,5

4 Kadi Ainsaar 1989 SAK 7.59,3 7.46,6

5 Mirja Palo 1988 Viljandi 7.50,0 7.51,4

6 Katrin Ojalill 1988 SAK 7.56,5 8.00,3

7 Anu Borkvel 1989 Pärnu 8.00,9 8.04,2

8 Rhoda Vaiksaar 1988 SAK 7.59,6 8.10,2

13. 15.50 Pa 2000m 1 Rauno Talisoo 1988 Kalev 6.41,8 6.16,9

2 Martin Neerot 1989 Viljandi 6.41,3 6.20,0

3 Enn Semjonov 1988 Kalev 6.45,5 6.31,2

4 Juhan Laos 1988 Kalev 6.43,5 6.33,6

5 Fredi Oks 1988 Pärnu 6.38,9 6.34,2

6 Mihkel Teppan 1989 SAK 6.48,9 6.49,0

7 Mario Lindau 1988 Tallinn 6.48,9 6.53,3

8 Siim Lutoskin 1988 Kalev 6.43,2 DNF

14. 16.00 N 2000m 1. Sille Vaiksaar 1983 SAK 7.14,8

2 Ulvi Veiden 1971 Pärnu 7.42,4

3 Leelo Ojala 1983 Kristiine sport 7.54,8

Nvet 2000m 1 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 Pärnu 7.39,2

N k/k 2000m 1 Kaija Vaiksaar 1987 SAK 8.02,9

2 Astrid Lepik MV-Sport 8.12,3

 3 Doris Saalits 1986 TÜ AK SK 8.16,2

15. 16.10 M k/k 2000m 1 Valeri Prosvirnin 1986 Tallinn 6.59,3 6.32,4

2 Denis Nessõn 1987 Pärnu 6.59,1 6.37,6

3 Aleksei Lipintsov 1982 Pärnu 6.57,6 6.47,2

4 Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 SAK 6.52,9 6.48,3

5 Aleksandr Kornejev 1984 Narva 7.00,8 6.48,7

6 Janis Putrics 1967 Pärnu 7.00,2 6.55,1

7 Kaspar Hillermaa 1987 Viljandi 7.03,8 7.03,1

8 Dmitri Kljussov Narva 7.01,7 7.11,2

16. 16.20 Mvet 2000m 1. Kalev Ramjalg 1965 Viljandi SK 6.30,0

2. Sergei Morzakov 6.34,5

3. Madis Lõhmus Tallinn 6.35,6

4. Aivar Vaus 1963 Kiisa 6.41,0

5. Argo Normak 1973 SAK 6.48,3

17. 16.30 M 2000m 1 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 Pärnu 5.58,4 5.52,2

2 Allar Raja 1983 Kalev 6.04,1 5.54,5

3 Andrei Jämsa 1982 Pärnu 5.57,5 6.01,0

4 Leonid Gulov 1981 Narva 5.58,2 6.01,1

5 Jüri Jaanson 1965 Pärnu 5.58,6 6.02,1

6 Silver Sonntak 1976 Pärnu 6.08,7 6.05,6

7 Vladimir Latin 1985 Narva 6.02,7 6.05,9

8 Igor Kuzmin 1985 Narva 6.01,8 6.10.7
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